
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Powys green 587 55 30 70 70 52 46 46 36 44 50 46 42

2 North West Wales red 569 70 70 50 60 27 54 36 32 40 40 58 32

3 Dyfed blue 493 40 50 60 30 46 42 42 38 19 46 22 58

4 Afan Nedd Tawe white 485 55 40 40 50 47 32 28 46 41 24 40 42

5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 462 30 60 0 40 36 36 50 48 54 38 36 34

6 North East Wales orange 210 0 20 30 20 12 0 26 20 22 30 18 12



Team Results Afan Nedd Tawe (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Powys green 587 55 30 70 70 52 46 46 36 44 50 46 42

2 North West Wales red 569 70 70 50 60 27 54 36 32 40 40 58 32

3 Dyfed blue 493 40 50 60 30 46 42 42 38 19 46 22 58

4 Afan Nedd Tawe white 485 55 40 40 50 47 32 28 46 41 24 40 42

5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 462 30 60 0 40 36 36 50 48 54 38 36 34

6 North East Wales orange 210 0 20 30 20 12 0 26 20 22 30 18 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Thomas Hanson 4LR 56.4 59.2 59.2 7 18
1 Thomas Hanson S 0.00 11.55 11.32 12.08 12.08 1 30
2 Declan Rowlands 2LR 24.6 24.6 24.6 1 30
2 Declan Rowlands VJ 54 52 53 52 54 3 26
3 Ieuan Hosgood 2LR 27.8 0.0 27.8 7= 17
3 Ieuan Hosgood STJ 6.00 5.81 6.19 5.75 6.19 3 26
4 Tomos Slade STJ 5.69 0.00 5.42 0.00 5.69 9 14
5 Ryan Carpenter S 6.36 6.44 6.89 6.88 6.89 8 16
6 Leon Bankhead 6LR 1:36.2 1:36.2 7 18
6 Leon Bankhead SB 67 67 5 22
7 Tristan James VJ 36 39 37 36 39 8 16
8 Ben Petherbridge 4LR 57.1 0.0 57.1 9 14
8 Ben Petherbridge SLJ 1.81 1.86 1.85 1.89 1.89 8 16
9 Joshua Tilley SLJ 1.77 1.83 1.78 1.77 1.83 12 8

10 Bradley Bankhead 6LR 1:45.0 1:45.0 11 10
10 Bradley Bankhead SB 66 66 6= 19



Team Results Cardiff & Vale of Glam (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Powys green 587 55 30 70 70 52 46 46 36 44 50 46 42

2 North West Wales red 569 70 70 50 60 27 54 36 32 40 40 58 32

3 Dyfed blue 493 40 50 60 30 46 42 42 38 19 46 22 58

4 Afan Nedd Tawe white 485 55 40 40 50 47 32 28 46 41 24 40 42

5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 462 30 60 0 40 36 36 50 48 54 38 36 34

6 North East Wales orange 210 0 20 30 20 12 0 26 20 22 30 18 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Ewan Reed 2LR 26.8 26.6 26.6 5 22
13 Ewan Reed SLJ 2.09 2.11 2.16 2.15 2.16 4 24
14 Llywellyn Jones 2LR 27.9 0.0 27.9 9 14
14 Llywellyn Jones SLJ 1.74 1.63 1.87 1.78 1.87 9 14
15 Josh Geraghty 4LR 57.4 0.0 57.4 10 12
16 Tom Hartley 4LR 56.3 55.9 55.9 4 24
16 Tom Hartley STJ 5.65 5.56 5.73 5.67 5.73 8 16
17 Jacob MacPherson 6LR 1:27.9 1:27.9 1 30
17 Jacob MacPherson VJ 37 38 38 36 38 9 14
18 Billy Davies 6LR 1:33.1 1:33.1 6 20
18 Billy Davies STJ 5.81 6.01 5.86 5.59 6.01 6 20
19 Jordan Lewis S 9.03 0.00 8.88 9.48 9.48 5 22
20 Ben Kelso SB 73 73 2 28
21 Cameron Gauci SB 72 72 3 26
22 Beau Vincent VJ 48 43 46 46 48 6 20
24 Ellis Halliday S 9.38 9.28 10.53 0.00 10.53 3 26



Team Results Dyfed (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Powys green 587 55 30 70 70 52 46 46 36 44 50 46 42

2 North West Wales red 569 70 70 50 60 27 54 36 32 40 40 58 32

3 Dyfed blue 493 40 50 60 30 46 42 42 38 19 46 22 58

4 Afan Nedd Tawe white 485 55 40 40 50 47 32 28 46 41 24 40 42

5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 462 30 60 0 40 36 36 50 48 54 38 36 34

6 North East Wales orange 210 0 20 30 20 12 0 26 20 22 30 18 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Osian Dillon 2LR 25.6 25.6 25.6 3 26
25 Osian Dillon SLJ 2.17 2.18 2.23 2.18 2.23 3 26
26 Korey Rowe 2LR 26.6 26.7 26.7 6 20
26 Korey Rowe STJ 5.03 4.95 4.79 5.14 5.14 11 10
27 Jack Tompsett 4LR 56.4 59.0 59.0 6 20
27 Jack Tompsett SLJ 2.06 2.05 2.08 1.83 2.08 6 20
28 Joe Garcia 4LR 56.2 57.2 57.2 5 22
29 Ciaran Phillips 6LR 1:29.3 1:29.3 3 26
29 Ciaran Phillips S 0.00 5.72 0.00 5.46 5.72 11 10
30 Peter Delany 6LR 1:37.6 1:37.6 8 16
30 Peter Delany VJ 56 57 59 58 59 1 30
31 Joseff Jarrett VJ 55 54 54 56 56 2 28
32 Cian O'Brien STJ 0.00 5.44 0.00 5.23 5.44 10 12
33 Sam Williams S 10.85 11.28 11.74 11.42 11.74 2 28
34 Jack Speed SB 66 66 6= 19



Team Results North East Wales (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Powys green 587 55 30 70 70 52 46 46 36 44 50 46 42

2 North West Wales red 569 70 70 50 60 27 54 36 32 40 40 58 32

3 Dyfed blue 493 40 50 60 30 46 42 42 38 19 46 22 58

4 Afan Nedd Tawe white 485 55 40 40 50 47 32 28 46 41 24 40 42

5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 462 30 60 0 40 36 36 50 48 54 38 36 34

6 North East Wales orange 210 0 20 30 20 12 0 26 20 22 30 18 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Quinlan Logan S 8.89 8.13 8.64 8.73 8.89 6 20
50 Connor Horrigan 6LR 1:40.4 1:40.4 9 14
50 Connor Horrigan SB 54 54 11 10
51 Ryan Locker SLJ 1.97 2.02 0.00 2.03 2.03 7 18
52 Thomas Stembridge 2LR 28.0 0.0 28.0 10 12
52 Thomas Stembridge STJ 5.64 5.65 5.83 5.27 5.83 7 18
53 Harry Hughes 6LR 1:41.1 1:41.1 10 12
53 Harry Hughes SB 59 59 10 12
54 Filip Gawlikawsk VJ 35 34 33 38 38 10 12
56 Felix Roberts SLJ 1.66 1.64 1.70 1.87 1.87 10 12



Team Results North West Wales (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Powys green 587 55 30 70 70 52 46 46 36 44 50 46 42

2 North West Wales red 569 70 70 50 60 27 54 36 32 40 40 58 32

3 Dyfed blue 493 40 50 60 30 46 42 42 38 19 46 22 58

4 Afan Nedd Tawe white 485 55 40 40 50 47 32 28 46 41 24 40 42

5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 462 30 60 0 40 36 36 50 48 54 38 36 34

6 North East Wales orange 210 0 20 30 20 12 0 26 20 22 30 18 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Callum Jones 4LR 55.1 53.9 53.9 2 28
61 Callum Jones SLJ 2.15 2.27 2.22 2.32 2.32 1 30
62 Osian Jones 2LR 27.8 0.0 27.8 7= 17
62 Osian Jones VJ 44 47 46 49 49 5 22
63 Guto Rowlands 4LR 55.2 54.0 54.0 3 26
63 Guto Rowlands SB 71 71 4 24
64 Robert Jones 2LR 29.4 0.0 29.4 11 10
64 Robert Jones VJ 34 37 35 35 37 11 10
65 Callem Backley 6LR 1:29.2 1:29.2 2 28
65 Callem Backley STJ 6.49 6.76 6.64 6.55 6.76 1 30
66 Gnaff Jones 6LR 1:47.5 1:47.5 12 8
66 Gnaff Jones SB 65 65 8 16
67 Kane Roberts STJ 6.22 6.46 6.49 6.72 6.72 2 28
68 Jack Davies S 6.84 6.46 6.88 6.88 6.88 9 14
69 Robert Boyes S 0.00 7.25 7.68 7.81 7.81 7 18
70 Dylan Jones SLJ 1.78 1.65 1.83 1.83 1.83 11 10



Team Results Powys (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Powys green 587 55 30 70 70 52 46 46 36 44 50 46 42

2 North West Wales red 569 70 70 50 60 27 54 36 32 40 40 58 32

3 Dyfed blue 493 40 50 60 30 46 42 42 38 19 46 22 58

4 Afan Nedd Tawe white 485 55 40 40 50 47 32 28 46 41 24 40 42

5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 462 30 60 0 40 36 36 50 48 54 38 36 34

6 North East Wales orange 210 0 20 30 20 12 0 26 20 22 30 18 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Iolo Jones 2LR 25.2 24.7 24.7 2 28
73 Iolo Jones SLJ 2.11 2.11 2.09 2.07 2.11 5 22
74 Kai Lewis 2LR 25.6 25.7 25.7 4 24
74 Kai Lewis VJ 44 45 45 42 45 7 18
75 Leuan Alder 4LR 54.2 53.9 53.9 1 30
75 Leuan Alder S 6.13 0.00 4.87 5.14 6.13 10 12
76 Ryan McVeagh 4LR 56.9 0.0 56.9 8 16
77 Rhys Jones 6LR 1:32.3 1:32.3 4= 23
77 Rhys Jones SLJ 2.21 2.27 2.19 2.23 2.27 2 28
78 Brychan Pryce Davies 6LR 1:32.3 1:32.3 4= 23
78 Brychan Pryce Davies SB 62 62 9 14
79 Jay Scholefield STJ 6.14 5.58 6.08 5.65 6.14 4 24
80 Owen Randell STJ 6.08 5.70 6.02 5.99 6.08 5 22
81 Freddie Jones-Hoare VJ 48 51 47 48 51 4 24
83 George Stafford Smith S 9.54 9.87 9.80 10.23 10.23 4 24
84 Harvey Williams SB 82 82 1 30



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 North West Wales red 1:26.2 0.0 1:26.2 70.0
2= 01 Afan Nedd Tawe white 1:27.2 0.0 1:27.2 55.0
2= 07 Powys green 1:27.2 0.0 1:27.2 55.0
4 03 Dyfed blue 1:28.8 0.0 1:28.8 40.0
5 02 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 1:29.5 0.0 1:29.5 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Powys green 52
2 Afan Nedd Tawe white 47
3 Dyfed blue 46
4 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 36
5 North West Wales red 27
6 North East Wales orange 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Afan Nedd Tawe white 2 Declan Rowlands 24.6 30
2 Powys green 73 Iolo Jones 24.7 28
3 Dyfed blue 25 Osian Dillon 25.6 26
4 Powys green 74 Kai Lewis 25.7 24
5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 13 Ewan Reed 26.6 22
6 Dyfed blue 26 Korey Rowe 26.7 20

7= Afan Nedd Tawe white 3 Ieuan Hosgood 27.8 17
7= North West Wales red 62 Osian Jones 27.8 17
9 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 14 Llywellyn Jones 27.9 14

10 North East Wales orange 52 Thomas Stembridge 28.0 12
11 North West Wales red 64 Robert Jones 29.4 10



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

North East Wales orange 0
1 North West Wales red 54
2 Powys green 46
3 Dyfed blue 42
4 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 36
5 Afan Nedd Tawe white 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Powys green 75 Leuan Alder 53.9 30
2 North West Wales red 61 Callum Jones 53.9 28
3 North West Wales red 63 Guto Rowlands 54.0 26
4 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 16 Tom Hartley 55.9 24
5 Dyfed blue 28 Joe Garcia 57.2 22
6 Dyfed blue 27 Jack Tompsett 59.0 20
7 Afan Nedd Tawe white 1 Thomas Hanson 59.2 18
8 Powys green 76 Ryan McVeagh 56.9 16
9 Afan Nedd Tawe white 8 Ben Petherbridge 57.1 14

10 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 15 Josh Geraghty 57.4 12



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 50
2 Powys green 46
3 Dyfed blue 42
4 North West Wales red 36
5 Afan Nedd Tawe white 28
6 North East Wales orange 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 17 Jacob MacPherson 1:27.9 30
2 North West Wales red 65 Callem Backley 1:29.2 28
3 Dyfed blue 29 Ciaran Phillips 1:29.3 26

4= Powys green 77 Rhys Jones 1:32.3 23
4= Powys green 78 Brychan Pryce Davies 1:32.3 23
6 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 18 Billy Davies 1:33.1 20
7 Afan Nedd Tawe white 6 Leon Bankhead 1:36.2 18
8 Dyfed blue 30 Peter Delany 1:37.6 16
9 North East Wales orange 50 Connor Horrigan 1:40.4 14

10 North East Wales orange 53 Harry Hughes 1:41.1 12
11 Afan Nedd Tawe white 10 Bradley Bankhead 1:45.0 10
12 North West Wales red 66 Gnaff Jones 1:47.5 8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 North West Wales red 1:51.6 0.0 1:51.6 70.0
2 02 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 1:52.6 0.0 1:52.6 60.0
3 03 Dyfed blue 1:53.6 0.0 1:53.6 50.0
4 01 Afan Nedd Tawe white 1:54.0 0.0 1:54.0 40.0
5 07 Powys green 1:59.2 0.0 1:59.2 30.0
6 05 North East Wales orange 2:06.2 0.0 2:06.2 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Powys green 52.9 0.0 52.9 70.0
2 03 Dyfed blue 53.1 0.0 53.1 60.0
3 06 North West Wales red 53.3 0.0 53.3 50.0
4 01 Afan Nedd Tawe white 54.5 0.0 54.5 40.0
5 05 North East Wales orange 54.9 0.0 54.9 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Powys green 1:43.0 0.0 1:43.0 70.0
2 06 North West Wales red 1:43.6 0.0 1:43.6 60.0
3 01 Afan Nedd Tawe white 1:44.6 0.0 1:44.6 50.0
4 02 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 1:45.7 0.0 1:45.7 40.0
5 03 Dyfed blue 1:51.4 0.0 1:51.4 30.0
6 05 North East Wales orange 1:52.2 0.0 1:52.2 20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 48
2 Afan Nedd Tawe white 46
3 Dyfed blue 38
4 Powys green 36
5 North West Wales red 32
6 North East Wales orange 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Afan Nedd Tawe white 1 Thomas Hanson 12.08 30
2 Dyfed blue 33 Sam Williams 11.74 28
3 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 24 Ellis Halliday 10.53 26
4 Powys green 83 George Stafford Smith 10.23 24
5 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 19 Jordan Lewis 9.48 22
6 North East Wales orange 49 Quinlan Logan 8.89 20
7 North West Wales red 69 Robert Boyes 7.81 18
8 Afan Nedd Tawe white 5 Ryan Carpenter 6.89 16
9 North West Wales red 68 Jack Davies 6.88 14

10 Powys green 75 Leuan Alder 6.13 12
11 Dyfed blue 29 Ciaran Phillips 5.72 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 54
2 Powys green 44
3 Afan Nedd Tawe white 41
4 North West Wales red 40
5 North East Wales orange 22
6 Dyfed blue 19

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Powys green 84 Harvey Williams 82 30
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 20 Ben Kelso 73 28
3 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 21 Cameron Gauci 72 26
4 North West Wales red 63 Guto Rowlands 71 24
5 Afan Nedd Tawe white 6 Leon Bankhead 67 22

6= Afan Nedd Tawe white 10 Bradley Bankhead 66 19
6= Dyfed blue 34 Jack Speed 66 19
8 North West Wales red 66 Gnaff Jones 65 16
9 Powys green 78 Brychan Pryce Davies 62 14

10 North East Wales orange 53 Harry Hughes 59 12
11 North East Wales orange 50 Connor Horrigan 54 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Powys green 50
2 Dyfed blue 46
3 North West Wales red 40
4 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 38
5 North East Wales orange 30
6 Afan Nedd Tawe white 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North West Wales red 61 Callum Jones 2.32 30
2 Powys green 77 Rhys Jones 2.27 28
3 Dyfed blue 25 Osian Dillon 2.23 26
4 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 13 Ewan Reed 2.16 24
5 Powys green 73 Iolo Jones 2.11 22
6 Dyfed blue 27 Jack Tompsett 2.08 20
7 North East Wales orange 51 Ryan Locker 2.03 18
8 Afan Nedd Tawe white 8 Ben Petherbridge 1.89 16
9 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 14 Llywellyn Jones 1.87 14

10 North East Wales orange 56 Felix Roberts 1.87 12
11 North West Wales red 70 Dylan Jones 1.83 10
12 Afan Nedd Tawe white 9 Joshua Tilley 1.83 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North West Wales red 58
2 Powys green 46
3 Afan Nedd Tawe white 40
4 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 36
5 Dyfed blue 22
6 North East Wales orange 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North West Wales red 65 Callem Backley 6.76 30
2 North West Wales red 67 Kane Roberts 6.72 28
3 Afan Nedd Tawe white 3 Ieuan Hosgood 6.19 26
4 Powys green 79 Jay Scholefield 6.14 24
5 Powys green 80 Owen Randell 6.08 22
6 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 18 Billy Davies 6.01 20
7 North East Wales orange 52 Thomas Stembridge 5.83 18
8 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 16 Tom Hartley 5.73 16
9 Afan Nedd Tawe white 4 Tomos Slade 5.69 14

10 Dyfed blue 32 Cian O'Brien 5.44 12
11 Dyfed blue 26 Korey Rowe 5.14 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 9 Mar 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dyfed blue 58
2= Afan Nedd Tawe white 42
2= Powys green 42
4 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 34
5 North West Wales red 32
6 North East Wales orange 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dyfed blue 30 Peter Delany 59 30
2 Dyfed blue 31 Joseff Jarrett 56 28
3 Afan Nedd Tawe white 2 Declan Rowlands 54 26
4 Powys green 81 Freddie Jones-Hoare 51 24
5 North West Wales red 62 Osian Jones 49 22
6 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 22 Beau Vincent 48 20
7 Powys green 74 Kai Lewis 45 18
8 Afan Nedd Tawe white 7 Tristan James 39 16
9 Cardiff & Vale of Glam maroon 17 Jacob MacPherson 38 14

10 North East Wales orange 54 Filip Gawlikawsk 38 12
11 North West Wales red 64 Robert Jones 37 10
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